COMP,C,35

Automated Electronic Design
Advanced Terminal Services
American Home Corporation
Associated Dry Goods

Bay Ground Reserve Corporation
Bank of Calibration

Bear Sierra Trucking Company
Beyond Recognition Abrasives
Blake Water Power

American Home Products, Inc.
Busy Bee Honey Company

Allied Design Group

Software Technology House
International Accounting Consultant
Huges Finance Co.

Micro Computer Publishing Co.
International Business Investment
A. G. S. Services, Inc.

Acme Corp

COMP1,C,35

Sheetl

NAME,C,35
Brooks!Howard!A.!!
Jones!Sam!!!
Culligan!David!!!
Mervin!Robert!!!
Brooks!Virginia!!!
Whitesell!Jim!!!
Harry!Greg!!!
Sandhill'Tony!!!
Blake!Bill!!!
Grover!Henry!!!
Lou Anderson!Mary!!!
Anthony!Susan!B.!!
Lane!Bill!!!
Morrows!Joe!!!
Smith!Jeff!!!
Sutton!Shirley!!!
Goodman!Rob!!!
Jaeger!Ken!!!
Brooks!Howard!!!
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TORDERS,C,,TIATRECN
000001
000002
000003
000004
000005
000006
000007
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000011
000013
000014
000015
000016
000017
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000019
000020



REGION,C,4 TERIADD1,C,30

SC
SC
SF
SC
SC
SF
SF
EB
EB
SB
SC
SB
SJ

HQ

Main Offices
Main Offices
Suite 2000
Main Offices
Main Offices
Main Offices
Main Offices
Main Office
Main Office
Suite 2334
Main Offices
Main Offices
Main Office
Main Office
Main Office
Main Office
Main Office

Ayer, Goss Services P. O. Box 544, 12 Depot Street

P. O. Box 1282
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ADD2,C,30

440 Palermo Avenue
2241 Polygon Drive
Four Civic Center
9234 South Way

444 High Way

100 Civic Center Drive
999 Middle Street

1000 10th Avenue

1234 56th Street

1500 Worthington Avenue
11324 Soquel Way

1334 New Park Mall

505 Stevens Creek

230 Bush St.

84397 Steven Creek
28984 Fair Oaks

23 Main St.
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CITY,C,25
Sunnyvale
San Jose

San Francisco
Palo Alto

Palo Alto

San Francisco
San Francisco
Berkeley
Oakland
Santa Clara
Santa Cruz
Palo Alto

San Jose

San Francisco
Santa Clara
Sunnyvale
San Francisco
Henniker
Acme

STAZIP,C,1
CA 94086
CA 95131
CA 94111
CA 94025
CA 94301
CA 94101
CA 94105
CA 94402
CA 94607
CA 95052
CA 94235
CA 94306
CA 94234
CA 96234
CA 93484
CA 94354
CA 92736
NH 03242
MA 02833



TEL,C,14
1-408-734-111
1-408-941-2222
1-415-399-9999
1-415-783-1234
1-415-320-1111
1-415-777-3333
1-415-444-2222
1-415-888-1111
1-415-456-7890
1-408-345-7723
1-408-923-4587
1-415-332-5678
1-408-745-9874
1-415-347-3248
1-408-823-3878
1-408-774-3555
1-415-934-3894
1- -428-7990
1-208-321-2313

COUNTRY,C,TITLE,C,39

Vice President
President

Vice President
President
Manager
Microcomputer Mgr.
Vice President
Manager

Owner

Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
General Manager
Finance Officer
Editor

Vice President
President
President
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SAL,C,25

Dear Mr. Brooks
Dear Mr. Jones
Dear Mr. Culligan
Dear Mr. Mervin
Dear Mr. Brooks
Dear Mr. Whitesell
Dear Mr. Harry
Dear Mr. Sandhill
Dear Mr. Blake
Dear Mr. Grover

Dear Mr. Lou Anderson

Dear Mr. Anthony
Dear Mr. Lane
Dear Mr. Morrows
Dear Mr. Smith
Dear Mr. Sutton

Dear Mr. Goodman

Dear Mr. Jaeger
Dear Howard
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CONT_FOLL_[

#HH#
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#H#
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HH#
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HHH#
HHH
HHH
#H#
HH#
wHH
H#H#
HH#
wHH
HHH
#H#
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COM1,C,48 COM2,C,48 COLSCODPROD,(
Second Store: 3886 Fifth Ave., San Rafael CA 93901 10 HDQ

00 HDQ

00 HAB
Send CODs to: 13814 S. Richardson Ave., Palo Alto, CA 94025 10 HDQ

10 HDQ
Second Contact: Mary Whittaker - 415/777-9333, ext. 89 00 HAB

10 HAB
Multiple stores/contacts. See notes. 10 HAB
Go out route 202 to second light. Turn right First building on left. Use side door. 10 HDQ

00 HAB
Ship to: 2 Clarence Street, Santa Cruz, CA 94235 00 HAB

00 HDQ TEST
2nd Contact: Mary Estak, ext. 991 00 HDQ
Ship to: 150 Columbus Street, San Franc isco, CA 96234 00 HDQ

00 HDQ

00 HDQ
Contact: Jane Burnstein regarding shipm ents. 20 HDQ

HN MAV

00 LAT
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TC,C,10 SYTDPYTDSTATCILAST [TCNFIELD1,C,10 FIELD2,C,10 FIELD3,C,10 FIELD4,C,10

0.00 0.00 UNK ### 00
0.00 0.00 UNK ### 00
0.00 0.00 UNK ### 00
0.00 0.00 UNK ### 00
0.00 0.00 UNK ### 00
0.00 0.00 UNK ### 00
0.00 0.00 UNK ### 00
0.00 0.00 UNK ### 00
0.00 0.00 UNK ### 00
0.00 0.00 UNK ### 00
0.00 0.00 UNK ### 00
0.00 0.00 UNK ### 00
0.00 0.00 UNK ### 00
0.00 0.00 UNK ### 00
0.00 0.00 UNK ### 00
0.00 0.00 UNK ### 00
0.00 0.00 UNK ### 00
0.00 0.00 UNK ### 00

0.00 0.00 PROS ### 00
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FIELD5,C,10 FIELD6,C,10 FIELD7,C,10 FIELDS,C,10 FIELD9,C,10 FIELD10,C,10FIELD11,C,10
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